
GRAHAMS 
ORGANIC & FREE RANGE 

TURKEY 
Free Range Bronze (4 to 4.99kg)                     £27.00/kg 
Free Range Bronze (5 to 6.99)                         £24.99/kg 
Free Range Bronze (7 to 7.99)                         £23.50/kg 
Free Range Bronze (8 to 11.99)                       £21.65/kg 
Free Range Turkey Breast                                £47.80/kg 
Free Range Turkey Crown                               £39.50/kg

LAMB 
Leg of Lamb 
Shoulder of Lamb 
Rack of Lamb 
Diced Lamb 

£28.00/kg 
£28.00/kg 
£48.50/kg 
£41.20/kg 

CHICKEN 

Herb Fed Free Range 
Special Reserve Free Range (from) 

GEESE/DUCKS Free Range 
Free Range Goose 
Free Range Ducks 
Free Range Ducks Duck Breasts  

BEEF 
Rib of Beef (Wing Rib) 
Rib of Beef (Fore Rib) 
SirLoin Roast BoneLess 
Topside/SiLverside SirLoin 
Fillet 

GAMMON & HAM 
Smoked Gammon on the Bone 
Rolled gammon  
Boiled Ham  
Honey Roast Ham 

£11.30/kg 
£13.00/kg 

£29.75/kg 
£14.75/kg 
£35.00/kg 

£60.00/kg 
£54.70/kg 
£68.00/kg 
£30.00/kg 
£94.00/ kg 

£15.00/kg 
£17.99/kg 
£36.00/kg 
£40.00/kg 

PORK 
Rolled Leg                                                    £18.60/kg 
Loin on the Bone                                          £24.80/kg 
Bone and Rolled Loin                                  £30.00/kg 
Belly of Pork                                                £18.50/kg 
Bone and Rolled Shoulder                           £20.00/kg 
Shoulder (on the bone)                                 £14.40/kg 

SAUSAGES / MEAT 
Plain Pork 
Pork & Herb 
Finest Chicken 
Chilli Chicken 
Beef & Organic Tomato 
Sausage Meat Pork/Beef 
Sausage Meat Chicken 

£20.00/kg 
£20.00/kg 
£28.60/kg 
£28.60/kg 
£19.30/kg 
£18.00/kg 
£25.00/kg 

BACON 
Streaky / Smoked / Un-smoked                    £22.00 /kg 
Back / Smoked / Un-smoked                        £22.00 /kg 

OTHERS 
Sausage Rolls (uncooked) Pork                    £3.75 each 
Sausage Rolls (uncooked) Chicken              £4.15 each 
Chestnut Stuffing                                                  £9.50 
Sage & onion Stuffing (Pork)                              £11.50 
Sage & onion Stuffing (Chicken)                        £13.50 
Organic Cranberry Sauce                                      £8.35 
Salt Beef                                                         £31.50/kg 
Chicken Meat Balls                                        £29.50/kg 
Vegetarian options                                        £8.75 each 
Pigs in Blankets                                            £26.00/kg 


