## GRAHAMS

## ORGANIC & FREE RANGE

TURKEY		LAMB	
Free Range Bronze (4 to 4.99kg)	£27.00/kg	Leg of Lamb	£28.00/kg
Free Range Bronze (5 to 6.99)	£24.99/kg	Shoulder of Lamb	£28.00/kg
Free Range Bronze (7 to 7.99)	£23.50/kg	Rack of Lamb	£48.50/kg
Free Range Bronze (8 to 11.99)	£21.65/kg	Diced Lamb	£41.20/kg
Free Range Turkey Breast	£47.80/kg		
Free Range Turkey Crown	£39.50/kg		
CHICKEN		PORK	
		Rolled Leg	£18.60/kg
Herb Fed Free Range	£11.30/kg	Loin on the Bone	£24.80/kg
Special Reserve Free Range (from)	£13.00/kg	Bone and Rolled Loin	£30.00/kg
		Belly of Pork	£18.50/kg
GEESE/DUCKS Free Range		Bone and Rolled Shoulder	£20.00/kg
Free Range Goose	£29.75/kg	Shoulder (on the bone)	£14.40/kg
Free Range Ducks	£14.75/kg		
Free Range Ducks Duck Breasts	£35.00/kg	SAUSAGES / MEAT	
Tree Range Backs Back Breasts	233.00/Kg	Plain Pork	£20.00/kg
		Pork & Herb	£20.00/kg
BEEF		Finest Chicken	£28.60/kg
	C ( O O O /1- ~	Chilli Chicken	£28.60/kg
Rib of Beef (Wing Rib)	£60.00/kg	Beef & Organic Tomato	£19.30/kg
Rib of Beef (Fore Rib)	£54.70/kg £68.00/kg	Sausage Meat Pork/Beef	£18.00/kg
SirLoin Roast BoneLess  Tangida (Sil anguida Sirlaria	£30.00/kg	Sausage Meat Chicken	£25.00/kg
Topside/SiLverside SirLoin	£94.00/kg		
Fillet	274.00/ Kg		
GAMMON & HAM		OTHERS	
Smoked Gammon on the Bone	£15.00/kg	Sausage Rolls (uncooked) Pork	£3.75 each
	£17.99/kg	Sausage Rolls (uncooked) Chicken	£4.15 each
Rolled gammon		Chestnut Stuffing	£9.50
Boiled Ham	£36.00/kg	Sage & onion Stuffing (Pork)	£11.50
Honey Roast Ham	£40.00/kg	Sage & onion Stuffing (Chicken)	£13.50
		Organic Cranberry Sauce	£8.35
		Salt Beef	£31.50/kg
BACON		Chicken Meat Balls	£29.50/kg
Streaky / Smoked / Un-smoked	£22.00 /kg	Vegetarian options	£8.75 each
Back / Smoked / Un-smoked	£22.00 /kg	Pigs in Blankets	£26.00/kg